Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Hannah Suttling

contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 892

Purchase Order PO838019 NET £772.00

20th November 2025 10:36 AM VAT £154.40

Email hannah.suttling@totalmerchandise.co.uk

GROSS £926.40

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O838019
TM SO Reference SO1062156

Proof required

PROOF STATUS
(J Approved & ready for

production

(J Proof to follow

Product size H300 x W420 x D150mm

TM product code

TM product name

Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

Requested print
position

1 Colour Print (2 Sides)
Set-up

Delivery

Discount

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

DEADLINE: 01/12/2025
Supplier product code JU9101-JU9108

226809

Brookland Eco Jute 100z Canvas Tote

Shopper

1 Colour Print (2 Sides)

Natural/Black

Black

Quantity
250

2

1

1

Unit cost
£2.740
£25.000
£37.000
£0.00

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

JC Walwyn Ltd

Steve Walwyn
Airfield Industrial Estate
Ashburne

DE6 THA
United Kingdom

Deadline: 01/12/2025

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Hannah
Suttling immediately

Total cost
£685.00
£50.00
£37.00
£0.00
£772.00
£154.40
£926.40

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.




