

## **Purchase Order PO838019**

20th November 2025 10:36 AM

**NET** £772.00

**VAT** £154.40

**GROSS** £926.40

# THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Hannah Suttling contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 892

Email hannah.suttling@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO838019

TM SO Reference SO1062156

### **PROOF STATUS**

Proof required

☐ Approved & ready for production

☐ Proof to follow

#### **DEADLINE: 01/12/2025**

Supplier product code JU9101-JU9108

**Product size** H300 x W420 x D150mm

TM product code 226809

TM product name Brookland Eco Jute 10oz Canvas Tote

Shopper

**Product Option** 1 Colour Print (2 Sides)

Requested product Natural/Black

colour

Requested print colour Black

Requested print position

$\Lambda$	

#### **Additional Requirements:**

None

#### **Deliver to:**

JC Walwyn Ltd Steve Walwyn Airfield Industrial Estate Ashburne DE6 1HA United Kingdom

**Deadline:** 01/12/2025

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Hannah Suttling immediately

	_	_	_
	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print (2 Sides)	250	£2.740	£685.00
Set-up	2	£25.000	£50.00
Delivery	1	£37.000	£37.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£772.00
VAT Total			£154.40
Gross Total			£926.40

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.